
D E S S E R T S

Devon Crab Cakes

Onion Rings (5)

Chocolate Fudge Cake 

Lasagne Bolognaise 

 Soup of the Day

Cheesy Chips/Fries

Lemon Meringue Sundae (GF)

Garlic Bread (3)

Sticky Toffee Pudding

Chips/Fries

Ice Creams (2 scoops)

Katsu Curry (Chicken or Prawn)

Chicken Burger/Veg Burger (V)

Mediterranean Tart (GF) (V) Tipple Burger

Gammon Steak (GF)

 Fish & Chips

Lamb Shank 

crispy crab cakes served with salad leaves
and spicy dipping sauce

homemade lasagne with rich bolognaise and
creamy sauce, served with fries and salad
(contains red wine)

panko coated chicken/prawns served with
jasmine rice, katsu sauce, dressed salad &
lime wedge

trio of locally sourced country pork sausages
served with mashed potato, peas and onion
gravy

vegan pastry tart filled with aubergine, onion,  
tomato, courgette and seeds served with
fries and dressed salad

2 x 4oz steak burger stack with lettuce,
tomato, onion, cheese, & bacon, served with
fries, onion rings & salad 

grilled wiltshire gammon steak with either
eggs, peas & chips or pineapple, salad &
fries 

slow briased with mustard mash, seasonal
veg and minted gravy.

choice of vanilla, chocolate,
strawberry, mint choc chip

£5.95

£3.50

£7.95

£18.00

£7.95

£4.50

£7.95

£3.00

£7.95

£3.00

£5.00

£16.50

  
£8.95

£12.50

£12.00 £15.95

£12.50

Tipple Inn

Menu

£8.95

£13.50

spicy chicken or vegetable burger with
spiced mayo lettuce, tomato & onion, served
with fries and salad garnish S I D E S

Winter Fruit Crumble £7.95

warming homemade soup served with
crusty bread

Filled Baguettes
cheese /cheese & pickle. salad & fries
tuna mayonnaise. salad & fries
sausage & mustard or prawn, salad & fries
 
Club Sandwich
triple decked sandwich with bacon,
lettuce, tomato, cheese and chicken
served with salad garnish & fries

£9.95

Jacket Potato (GF)
cheese or cheese & beans,
tuna mayo or prawns in marie
rose sauce
chilli con carne

£7.95

£8.95

Scampi 
whitby wholetail scampi served with chips,
peas or mushy peas & tartare sauce or salad

£13.50

ramsbury beer battered fish served with
chips and peas or mushy peas & tartare
sauce

Sausage & MashChicken Wings
hot & spicy wings served with salad
garnish & a spicy mayo 

£8.95

£12.50

Sunday Lunch
available 12 till 2.30 pm

Lunch served 12:00 till 2.30pm
Dinner served 6:00 till 8.30pm

£16.50

Quarter Pound Burger
single 4oz steak burger with mayo lettuce
tomato & onion, served with fries & salad

£12.50


