

Lunch served 12:00 till 2.30pm Dinner served 6:00 till 8.30pm

Soup of the Day warming homemade soup served with crusty bread	£5.95	Lamb Shank slow briased with mustard mash, seasonal veg and minted gravy.	£18.00
Filled Baguettes cheese /cheese & pickle. salad & fries tuna mayonnaise. salad & fries sausage & mustard or prawn, salad & fries	£7.95 £8.95	Gammon Steak (GF) grilled wiltshire gammon steak with either eggs, peas & chips or pineapple, salad & fries	£16.50
Club Sandwich triple decked sandwich with bacon, lettuce, tomato, cheese and chicken served with salad garnish & fries	£9.95	Lasagne Bolognaise homemade lasagne with rich bolognaise and creamy sauce, served with fries and salad (contains red wine)	£12.50
Jacket Potato (GF) cheese or cheese & beans, tuna mayo or prawns in marie rose sauce chilli con carne	£7.95 £8.95	Katsu Curry (Chicken or Prawn) panko coated chicken/prawns served with jasmine rice, katsu sauce, dressed salad & lime wedge	£16.50
Devon Crab Cakes crispy crab cakes served with salad leaves and spicy dipping sauce	£8.95	Fish & Chips ramsbury beer battered fish served with chips and peas or mushy peas & tartare sauce	£12.50
Chicken Wings hot & spicy wings served with salad garnish & a spicy mayo	£8.95	Sausage & Mash trio of locally sourced country pork sausages served with mashed potato, peas and onion gravy	£13.50
Mediterranean Tart (GF) (V) vegan pastry tart filled with aubergine, onion, tomato, courgette and seeds served with fries and dressed salad	£12.00	Tipple Burger 2 x 4oz steak burger stack with lettuce, tomato, onion, cheese, & bacon, served with fries, onion rings & salad	£15.95
Scampi whitby wholetail scampi served with chips, peas or mushy peas & tartare sauce or salad	£13.50	Quarter Pound Burger single 4oz steak burger with mayo lettuce tomato & onion, served with fries & salad	£12.50
SIDES		Chicken Burger/Veg Burger (V) spicy chicken or vegetable burger with spiced mayo lettuce, tomato & onion, served with fries and salad garnish	£12.50
Garlic Bread (3) £3.00		DESSERTS	. 0.5
Chips/Fries £3.00		Chocolate Fudge Cake £7 Lemon Meringue Sundae (GF) £7	.95 .95
Onion Rings (5) £3.50)	·	7.95

Sunday Lunch

£4.50

Cheesy Chips/Fries

available 12 till 2.30 pm

Tipple Inn

£7.95 £5.00

Winter Fruit Crumble

Ice Creams (2 scoops) choice of vanilla, chocolate,

strawberry, mint choc chip